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U-21 Championship
2016/17 5th round, Match #29

Thursday, 18.08.2016, 16:00, "Zmina", Bila Tserkva. 18°C. Spectators: 200

«Olimpik» Donetsk

Kotliarov Yaroslav
Piskovyi Vladyslav
Schastlyvtsev Vadym
Petryk Dmytro
Kozlov Artem
Kasianenko Mykola
Tsymbaliuk Yevhenii (C)
Sharai Stanislav
Hlynianyi lllia

Sharai Vladyslav
Bilenkyi Stanislav

Substitutes

12
6

23
99
19
77
21

Stepanenko Bohdan
Tkachenko Denys
Sirosh Vadym
Helovani Oleksii
Solomkin Vasyl
Masikevych Viktor
Yedynak Nazar

Coach
Klymovskyi Thor

Referee:

Bondar Ivan

Assistant 1:

Chos Maksym

Assistant 2:
Kholodynskyi Oleksandr
4th Official:

Zadyran Serhii

Referee Observer:

Kran Oleksandr

2:2

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia

90
4

8

10
13
17
19
20
23
27
95

Prokopenko Vadym
Havrushko lvan
Nikolaiev Volodymyr
Railian Serhii
Vitenchuk Vadym
Makohon Pavlo
Borovskii Bohdan (C)
Besarab Pavlo
Shkinder Vladyslav
Svynoboi Eduard
Yelsukov Andrii

Substitutes

1
5
6
9
11
77
99

Chernysh Dmytro
Lytviak Bohdan
Yatsyk Kostiantyn
Liubko Vladyslav
Yaroshenko lvan
Protasov Yevhen
Stetskov Tymur

Coach
Kuptsov Andrii
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U-21 Championship, 2016/17, 5th round, Match #29
Thursday, 18.08.2016, 16:00, "Zmina", Bila Tserkva. 18°C. Spectators: 200

«Olimpik» Donetsk 2:2 «Olexandriya» Oleksandriia
33 Schastlyvtsev Vadym ® 14
24" 4 Havrushko Ivan
45' 17 Makohon Pavlo
7 Sharai Vladyslav 48'
8 Kozlov Artem 55!
59 23 Shkinder Vladyslav
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